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James Robert Perry

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Robert Perry
Postcode HP11 2TW

Date of birth April 1949

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
PERRY SWALWELL 07505015
ALLIED CLEANING CONTRACTS 05730770
LIMITED

HOPPER & TAYLOR LIMITED 04346642

COTECH MANUFACTURING LIMITED 03357043

ALLIED INSTRUMENTS LIMITED 03760810
COTECH MANUFACTURING LIMITED 03357043
DEVWAY (1996) LIMITED 02301945

CENTURY METAL FILTER WORKS 00460120
LIMITED(THE)
DEVWAY LIMITED 02488092

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900825882

900825882
195¢ Desborough Avenue
High Wycombe

Buckinghamshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/01/2011
05/04/2006

03/01/2002
09/02/2001

18/06/1999
21/04/1997
17/06/1991
14/06/1991

28/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

05/04/2015

05/04/2015

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



